CMQS547
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
CMQS547 1-PACK
CQS
QSCE8CP17
17" Mesh Jumper
1 $ 120.00 $120.001
QSCE8FR1 72" Long, Reversible Floor Power Entry, Front Fed, 72" Long,

... Skipped Option
QSCHC15R
15" Right Cantilever, Mounting Bracket Included
2 $ 50.00 $100.006
... Skipped Option
Page 1 of 19
CMQS547
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCHCB2
Corner Bracket, Left and Right, Sold as a Pair
1 $ 22.00 $22.007
... Skipped Option
QSCHFB1
Flat Bracket (Available in Black Only)
2 $ 21.00 $42.008
QSCHP66-2 66"h, 2-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
3 $ 167.00 $501.009
... Skipped Option
QSCMET66
66"h, End of Run Trim Insert for Panel
2 $ 27.00 $54.0010
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6624N0 66"h x 24"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Raceway
Cover No Punch (2)
1 $ 426.00 $426.0011
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6636N0 66"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Raceway
Cover No Punch (2)
4 $ 558.00 $2,232.0012
Page 2 of 19
CMQS547
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6636P1 66"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Power Harness,
Raceway Cover No Punch, Raceway Cover with Punch
2 $ 775.00 $1,550.0013
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1

23" d, F/F Pedestal, Worksurface Supporting
1 $ 565.00 $565.0017
... Skipped Option
WSTD Key Random (STD)
QSCSOF1336
14.5"h x 36"w, Overhead Flipper Door Storage
1 $ 432.00 $432.0018
... Skipped Option
QSCWCC3624P 36"w x 24"d, Curved Corner Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge
Trim 1" Thick
1 $ 511.00 $511.0019
LP Thermally Fused Laminates 1" Thickness
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
... Skipped Option
QSCWS2436P 36"w x 24"d, Rectangular Worksurface with 3mm PVC Edge
Trim 1" Thick, Std with 1 Scoop
2 $ 167.00 $334.0020
LP Thermally Fused Laminates 1" Thickness
... Skipped Option

QSCHC15R
15" Right Cantilever, Mounting Bracket Included
4 $ 50.00 $200.0028
... Skipped Option
QSCHCB2
Corner Bracket, Left and Right, Sold as a Pair
1 $ 22.00 $22.0029
... Skipped Option
QSCHFB1
Flat Bracket (Available in Black Only)
4 $ 21.00 $84.0030
QSCHP66-2 66"h, 2-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
2 $ 167.00 $334.0031
... Skipped Option
QSCHP66-3 66"h, 3-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
2 $ 151.00 $302.0032
... Skipped Option
Page 6 of 19

Cover No Punch (2)
2 $ 426.00 $852.0034
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6636N0 66"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Non-Powered, Raceway
Cover No Punch (2)
8 $ 558.00 $4,464.0035
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Inside Position 1
... Skipped Option
QSCMFM6636P2 66"h x 36"w, Monolithic Fabric Panel, Power Harness,
Raceway Cover With Punch (2)
2 $ 775.00 $1,550.0036
... Skipped Option
01 Grade 1 Textiles - Outside Position 1

... Skipped Option
QSCHFB1
Flat Bracket (Available in Black Only)
8 $ 21.00 $168.0053
QSCHP66-2 66"h, 2-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
4 $ 167.00 $668.0054
... Skipped Option
QSCHP66-3 66"h, 3-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), Post
Trims, Post Base Cap
2 $ 151.00 $302.0055
... Skipped Option
Page 11 of 19
CMQS547
ITEM   QTY.      PRODUCT CODE LIST EXTENDED
QSCHP66-4 66"h, 4-Way, Universal Corner Post (With All Clips), No Post
Trims, No Post Base Cap
1 $ 126.00 $126.0056
... Skipped Option
QSCMET66